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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЧЕРУК Артем UKR  F  F  F  F  F  F forfait 7
ЛИТКОВ Юрий КРА  X  1  3  0  3  2 0.000 -16 9 6
САРЖЕВСКИЙ Иван СТА  X  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 6 21 3
ЗАДОРОЖНИЙ Никита UKR  X  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 7 24 2
ГУСЕВ Виктор КРА  X  V  2  3  4  1 0.200 -5 15 5
АКСЮТИЧЕВ Марк КЛГ  X  V  3  2  V  0 0.400 -7 15 4
ЦИДАЕВ Герман АЛА  X  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 15 24 1

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ОНИПКО Артур UKR  V  V  3  V  4 V4 0.667 13 26 3
ПОНОМАРЕВ Данил КРА  0  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -29 1 7
СКУРТОВ Никита КЛГ  0  V  3  V  3  V 0.500 -1 21 4
ЗАГАРЕНКО Дмитрий UKR  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 13 28 2
РЫБАКОВ Максим КРА  0  V  3  2  3  V 0.333 -5 18 5
АФАНАСЬЕВ Арсений СЕВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
БРУНДАКОВ Всеволод СТА  3  V  4  1  3  2 0.167 -6 18 6

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАРАСЕВ Семен КРА  0  2  V  2  V  2 0.333 -8 16 6
ЧЕКАЛЕНКО Максим UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
АВЕРИН Денис СТА  V  3  V  V  V  3 0.667 12 26 2
ПАХОМЕНКО Кирилл КРА  3  2  1  V  V  4 0.333 -2 20 5
ОСЫЧЕНКО Константин UKR  V  1  1  1  V  V 0.500 -3 18 4
КУХАРЕНКО Роман ВЛГ  1  1  0  1  0  3 0.000 -24 6 7
МОИСЕЕВ Дмитрий КЛГ  V  0  V  V  4  V 0.667 2 24 3

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАЛЬЧУК Никита UKR  0  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 -2 22 3
РОМАНЬКО Максим КРА  V  0  2  2  2  4 0.167 -10 15 7
ПЕРЕВЯЗКО Никита АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ДУДНИК Егор UKR  4  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 11 26 2
МОКЕЙ Валентин КРА  3  V  1  1  4  V 0.333 -5 19 5
ВОЛКОВ Владислав СЕВ  3  V  3  1  V  4 0.333 -5 21 4
РЕПИН Ратибор СТА  4  V  1  1  2  V 0.333 -10 18 6

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТЕРЕШКИН Савелий КРА  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 9 29 1
МИНИН Антон UKR  3  2  4  3  V  V 0.333 -3 22 6
ГАМОСОВ Давид АЛА  3  V V4  3  V  V 0.667 10 25 2
МИШИН Андрей КРА  4  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 5 27 3
СЕДАШОВ Никита UKR  4  V V4  3  2  V 0.500 1 23 4
ТИМЧЕНКО Максим СТА  V  1  1  4  V  V 0.500 -4 21 5
ЦАБЕРТ Роберт ВЛГ  1  4  0  2  1  4 0.000 -18 12 7
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПРОКОФЬЕВ Владислав UKR  F  F  F  F  F  F forfait 7
ПАНЮКОВ Василий ВЛГ  X  3  0  3  V  V 0.400 -6 16 5
КАРНАУХОВ Илья РОС  X  V  4  0  V  1 0.400 -4 15 4
ОВСЯНИКОВ Максим UKR  X  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 9 22 2
СКЛЯРОВ Даниил СТА  X  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ГИБИЗОВ Азамат АЛА  X  4  1  2  0  2 0.000 -16 9 6
ВИЦЮК Константин КРА  X  3  V  2  4  V 0.400 1 19 3

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОПЕЛНУХА Богдан UKR  V  3  3 V4 4  V 0.500 4 24 3
ЛЕДОВСКОЙ Арсений СТА  1  1  1  1  2  2 0.000 -22 8 7
КАШИРЦЕВ Андрей ВРЖ V4  V  2  3  3  1 0.333 -6 18 6
ЧЕБОТАРЬ Дмитрий UKR  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 7 26 2
КИЛИН Никита КРА  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 1
ПИЛИПЕЦ Александр ВЛГ  V  V  V  4  3  4 0.500 2 26 5
ВИШНЕВСКИЙ Илья КРМ  2  V  V  4  4  V 0.500 3 25 4

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕКК Герман СТА  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 1
МАРЧЕНКО Давид КРА  1  V  2  2  2  V 0.333 -7 17 5
БОНДАРЕНКО Данила СЕВ  0  3  2  1  3  0 0.000 -21 9 7
АБРАМЯН Давид СТА  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 14 29 2
ДУДКИН Родион UKR  4  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 6 27 3
ШУШКОВ Илья ВРЖ  2  V  V  4  4  V 0.500 1 25 4
БЕРЕЗИН Егор ВЛГ  0  1  V  0  V  4 0.333 -8 15 6

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШИТИЛОВ Никита UKR  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 27 2
КИРСЕНКО Олег КРМ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 19 29 1
УСТИНОВ Егор КЛГ  4  2  1  V  V  V 0.500 0 22 4
ГОРДОН Илья UKR  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 25 3
КУЛАКОВСКИЙ Дмитрий СТА  2  0  4  2  V  V 0.333 -5 18 5
ЧИРКОВ Ярослав СЕВ  2  0  1  1  0  2 0.000 -24 6 7
ТАРАСЯН Тигран КРА  0  1  2  0  3  V 0.167 -16 11 6

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЫЧАГИН Михаил СТА  1  0  3  1  3  1 0.000 -21 9 7
КУРНОСОВ Александр КРА  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 28 2
ГУСАРЕВИЧ Даниил КРМ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 1
ГОРЛОВ Владислав СТА  V  3  V  V  2  3 0.500 -1 23 5
САЛТЫКОВ Иван КЛГ  V  4  2  3  V  V 0.500 2 24 4
НАВРОЦКИЙ Валерий UKR  V  4  2  V  3  V 0.500 3 24 3
РЕЗНИК Клим ВЛГ  V  3  4  V  3  1 0.333 -3 21 6
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Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУНГУРОВ Владислав КРМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
СТЕПАНЧЕНКО Иван СЕВ  2  3  3  4  0 0.000 -13 12 6
ЦЫБУЛЬСКИЙ Илья UKR  0  V  V  3  2 0.400 -6 15 5
КИСИЛЕВ Владислав ВЛГ  1  V  3  4  V 0.400 -4 18 4
ДРОБОТ Иван СТА  4  V  V  V  3 0.600 1 22 3
ЛАЗАРЕВСКИЙ Станислав КРА  3  V  V  4  V 0.600 7 22 2

Группа № 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НОВОСЕЛЬЦЕВ Антон КРА  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 8 21 2
БОНДАРЕНКО Илья СЕВ  2  2  3  4  V 0.200 -6 16 5
КУРТАУЛИ Георгий АЛА  3  V  1  1  V 0.400 -4 15 4
ВАЩЕНКО Артем UKR  2  V  V  3  V 0.600 5 20 3
БАТОВ Егор РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
МИЛЬКЕВИЧ Александр СТА  1  2  2  1  0 0.000 -19 6 6

Группа № 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЕНИСЕНКО Ефим СТА  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 0 20 2
РУБЛЕВ Илья ВЛГ  4  4  1  V  V 0.400 -4 19 4
МАЛЕКИН Станислав КРА  3  V  0  V  V 0.600 -1 18 3
ЗАГОРСКИЙ Артем UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
СЕРДЮКОВ Олег РОС  4  4  4  4  4 0.000 -5 20 6
ТИРОН Тимур СЕВ  4  4  1  2  V 0.200 -8 16 5

Группа № 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАНУЙЛОВ Виталий СТА  V  V  4  2  3 0.400 2 19 4
ЗАХАРОВ Артём КРА  1  V  3  V  V 0.600 4 19 3
КУЧЕРУК Артем UKR  2  1  2  4  4 0.000 -12 13 6
АХМАДЖАНОВ Артем РОС  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 7 21 1
КРЕЩЕНОВ Денис АЛА  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 7 21 1
ПРОНИН Юрий СЕВ V4  3  V  0  2 0.400 -8 14 5

Группа № 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АКУЛОВИЧ Валерий КЛГ  3  1  V  0  1 0.200 -11 10 5
ТИМЧЕНКО Максим UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
БЕЛОРУСОВ Юрий ВЛГ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 8 22 2
ЧЕРНОВ Владимир СТА  1  1  1  3  3 0.000 -16 9 6
СОЛЯННИКОВ Александр РОС  V  3  3  V  0 0.400 -2 16 4
БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Владимир КРА  V  3  4  V  V 0.600 8 22 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЧЕКАЛЕНКО Максим UKR 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
2 ПЕРЕВЯЗКО Никита АЛА 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
3 ЗАГОРСКИЙ Артем UKR 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован
4 БАТОВ Егор РОС 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
4 СКЛЯРОВ Даниил СТА 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
6 АФАНАСЬЕВ Арсений СЕВ 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован
7 КУНГУРОВ Владислав КРМ 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
8 ТИМЧЕНКО Максим UKR 1.000 13 25 квалифицирован
9 КИРСЕНКО Олег КРМ 0.833 19 29 квалифицирован

10 ШЕКК Герман СТА 0.833 15 27 квалифицирован
11 АБРАМЯН Давид СТА 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован
12 ШИТИЛОВ Никита UKR 0.833 14 27 квалифицирован
13 ЗАГАРЕНКО Дмитрий UKR 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован
14 ГУСАРЕВИЧ Даниил КРМ 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
14 КИЛИН Никита КРА 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
16 ГОРДОН Илья UKR 0.833 12 25 квалифицирован
17 ТЕРЕШКИН Савелий КРА 0.833 9 29 квалифицирован
18 КУРНОСОВ Александр КРА 0.833 8 28 квалифицирован
19 ЧЕБОТАРЬ Дмитрий UKR 0.833 7 26 квалифицирован
20 ЦИДАЕВ Герман АЛА 0.800 15 24 квалифицирован
21 ОВСЯНИКОВ Максим UKR 0.800 9 22 квалифицирован
22 БЕЛОРУСОВ Юрий ВЛГ 0.800 8 22 квалифицирован
23 НОВОСЕЛЬЦЕВ Антон КРА 0.800 8 21 квалифицирован
24 ЗАДОРОЖНИЙ Никита UKR 0.800 7 24 квалифицирован
25 АХМАДЖАНОВ Артем РОС 0.800 7 21 квалифицирован
25 КРЕЩЕНОВ Денис АЛА 0.800 7 21 квалифицирован
27 САРЖЕВСКИЙ Иван СТА 0.800 6 21 квалифицирован
28 ДЕНИСЕНКО Ефим СТА 0.800 0 20 квалифицирован
29 ОНИПКО Артур UKR 0.667 13 26 квалифицирован
30 АВЕРИН Денис СТА 0.667 12 26 квалифицирован
31 ДУДНИК Егор UKR 0.667 11 26 квалифицирован
32 ГАМОСОВ Давид АЛА 0.667 10 25 квалифицирован
33 ДУДКИН Родион UKR 0.667 6 27 квалифицирован
34 МИШИН Андрей КРА 0.667 5 27 квалифицирован
35 МОИСЕЕВ Дмитрий КЛГ 0.667 2 24 квалифицирован
36 ПАЛЬЧУК Никита UKR 0.667 -2 22 квалифицирован
37 БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Владимир КРА 0.600 8 22 квалифицирован
38 ЛАЗАРЕВСКИЙ Станислав КРА 0.600 7 22 квалифицирован
39 ВАЩЕНКО Артем UKR 0.600 5 20 квалифицирован
40 ЗАХАРОВ Артём КРА 0.600 4 19 квалифицирован
41 ДРОБОТ Иван СТА 0.600 1 22 квалифицирован
42 МАЛЕКИН Станислав КРА 0.600 -1 18 квалифицирован
43 ПОПЕЛНУХА Богдан UKR 0.500 4 24 квалифицирован
44 ВИШНЕВСКИЙ Илья КРМ 0.500 3 25 квалифицирован
45 НАВРОЦКИЙ Валерий UKR 0.500 3 24 квалифицирован
46 ПИЛИПЕЦ Александр ВЛГ 0.500 2 26 квалифицирован
47 САЛТЫКОВ Иван КЛГ 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован
48 ШУШКОВ Илья ВРЖ 0.500 1 25 квалифицирован
49 СЕДАШОВ Никита UKR 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован
50 УСТИНОВ Егор КЛГ 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован
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51 ГОРЛОВ Владислав СТА 0.500 -1 23 квалифицирован
52 СКУРТОВ Никита КЛГ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
53 ОСЫЧЕНКО Константин UKR 0.500 -3 18 квалифицирован
54 ТИМЧЕНКО Максим СТА 0.500 -4 21 квалифицирован
55 МАНУЙЛОВ Виталий СТА 0.400 2 19 квалифицирован
56 ВИЦЮК Константин КРА 0.400 1 19 квалифицирован
57 СОЛЯННИКОВ Александр РОС 0.400 -2 16 квалифицирован
58 РУБЛЕВ Илья ВЛГ 0.400 -4 19 квалифицирован
59 КИСИЛЕВ Владислав ВЛГ 0.400 -4 18 квалифицирован
60 КАРНАУХОВ Илья РОС 0.400 -4 15 квалифицирован
60 КУРТАУЛИ Георгий АЛА 0.400 -4 15 квалифицирован
62 ПАНЮКОВ Василий ВЛГ 0.400 -6 16 квалифицирован
63 ЦЫБУЛЬСКИЙ Илья UKR 0.400 -6 15 квалифицирован
64 АКСЮТИЧЕВ Марк КЛГ 0.400 -7 15 квалифицирован
65 ПРОНИН Юрий СЕВ 0.400 -8 14 квалифицирован
66 ПАХОМЕНКО Кирилл КРА 0.333 -2 20 квалифицирован
67 МИНИН Антон UKR 0.333 -3 22 квалифицирован
68 РЕЗНИК Клим ВЛГ 0.333 -3 21 квалифицирован
69 ВОЛКОВ Владислав СЕВ 0.333 -5 21 квалифицирован
70 МОКЕЙ Валентин КРА 0.333 -5 19 квалифицирован
71 КУЛАКОВСКИЙ Дмитрий СТА 0.333 -5 18 квалифицирован
71 РЫБАКОВ Максим КРА 0.333 -5 18 квалифицирован
73 КАШИРЦЕВ Андрей ВРЖ 0.333 -6 18 квалифицирован
74 МАРЧЕНКО Давид КРА 0.333 -7 17 квалифицирован
75 КАРАСЕВ Семен КРА 0.333 -8 16 квалифицирован

76 БЕРЕЗИН Егор ВЛГ 0.333 -8 15 выбывший
77 РЕПИН Ратибор СТА 0.333 -10 18 выбывший
78 ГУСЕВ Виктор КРА 0.200 -5 15 выбывший
79 БОНДАРЕНКО Илья СЕВ 0.200 -6 16 выбывший
80 ТИРОН Тимур СЕВ 0.200 -8 16 выбывший
81 АКУЛОВИЧ Валерий КЛГ 0.200 -11 10 выбывший
82 БРУНДАКОВ Всеволод СТА 0.167 -6 18 выбывший
83 РОМАНЬКО Максим КРА 0.167 -10 15 выбывший
84 ТАРАСЯН Тигран КРА 0.167 -16 11 выбывший
85 СЕРДЮКОВ Олег РОС 0.000 -5 20 выбывший
86 КУЧЕРУК Артем UKR 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
87 СТЕПАНЧЕНКО Иван СЕВ 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
88 ГИБИЗОВ Азамат АЛА 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
88 ЛИТКОВ Юрий КРА 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
88 ЧЕРНОВ Владимир СТА 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
91 ЦАБЕРТ Роберт ВЛГ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
92 МИЛЬКЕВИЧ Александр СТА 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
93 БОНДАРЕНКО Данила СЕВ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
93 ЛЫЧАГИН Михаил СТА 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
95 ЛЕДОВСКОЙ Арсений СТА 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
96 КУХАРЕНКО Роман ВЛГ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
96 ЧИРКОВ Ярослав СЕВ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
98 ПОНОМАРЕВ Данил КРА 0.000 -29 1 выбывший
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